
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SCHROETER MARK; Date Recorded=
2017/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702010000
39180

02/01/2017
12:24:46

SCHROETER
MARK

Grantor DEEDS BORGOSZ
EUGENE

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201702030000
42410

02/03/2017
10:41:58

SCHROETER
MARK

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20160502000
144410

201702010000
39180

02/01/2017
12:24:46

SCHROETER
MARK

Grantor DEEDS BORGOSZ
EUGENE

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


