Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SCHROETER MARK; Date Recorded= 2017/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702010000 39180	02/01/2017 12:24:46	SCHROETER MARK	Grantor	DEEDS	BORGOSZ EUGENE						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201702030000 42410	02/03/2017 10:41:58	SCHROETER MARK	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20160502000 144410	
201702010000 39180	02/01/2017 12:24:46	SCHROETER MARK	Grantor	DEEDS	BORGOSZ EUGENE						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST